
PERMANENT COMMITTEES OF THE FACULTY ASSEMBLY  

2022-2023 

(Updated May 29, 2023)  
  

 

 

Faculty Council 

 
 

 

 

Cynthia Hall                            Chair (24) 
 

Deb Chun                                            FA (24) 

Cortney Barko               Chair-Elect (25) 
 

J.T. Hird                                              FA (24)  

Rachel Bragg                    Secretary (24) 
 

Paul Rakes                                     BHSS (23) 

Andi Kent, ACF Rep     (ex-officio) (25)  
 

Deborah Beutler                           COES (24) 

Cortney Barko, Past Chair (ex-officio) 

(24) 
 

 

Asad Davari              Senate, (ex-officio) 
 

 

 

  

Academic Affairs  

Tamara Smith  (Co-Chair)         Dean, COES 

Scott Fleming (Co-Chair)               Dean, BHSS 

Devin Noor                   BHSS Curriculum (23)     George Coroian             BHSS Curriculum (23)   

Gifty Osei Prempeh                              FA (25)    Md Amin                        BHSS Curriculum (23)   

Alecia Barbour                                 BHSS (23)  Hasan El-Rifai               COES Curriculum (24)  

Maegen Shults                                  COES (24)  Deborah Chun               COES Curriculum (24)  

Trevor Morrison                    BHSS SGA Student Kenan Hatipoglu           COES Curriculum (24)  

Position to be filled                                 WVU 

Senate Curriculum Comm., (ex-officio, non-

voting)  

Allison Facemire                   COES SGA Student  

Crosby Hipes                                             WVU Senate GEF Committee, (ex-officio, non-voting)  

 

 

 

 

 

  



Academic Appeals  

Maegen Shults (Chair)                       COES (24) 
 

Jemma Cook                                     BHSS (23) 

Caroline McKelvie                                 FA (24)  Daniele Hansard                       BHSS SGA Student  

Jordan Farmer                                        FA (24)                                            BHSS SGA Alt Student  

Rana Jisr                                           COES (24)  Carmen Camino Falcon      COES SGA Student  

Angela Peterson                                   BHSS (23)                                          COES SGA Alt Student  

   

Academic Awards  

Cynthia Hall (Chair)                        BHSS (23)  Payton Hanshaw                                 BHSS Student  

Taejin Kim                                        COES (24)  James Peyatt                                      COES Student  

Cynthia Hall                                           FA (25)   Hillary Parcell                                  Nursing (24) 

Emily Sands, Dean of Students, (ex-officio, non-voting)  

Daniel Sepion, Assoc. Dean of Students, (ex-officio, non-voting)  

  

Athletics  

Aida Jimenez                                    FA (24)  Mark Vecellio                                                 FA (25)  

Maegen Shults                                  FA (24)  Patrick Brown                                                FA (25)  

Alexis Zilinski             SGA Student (female)   Kaleb Cole                                    SGA Student (male)  

Kenny Howell, Athletic Director (ex-officio, non-voting)  

Deborah Beutler, Faculty Athletic Representative (ex-officio, non-voting)  

Kate Carr, Senior Woman Administrator, Athletics (ex-officio, non-voting)  

  

Classification & Grades  

Taylor Richmond (Chair)   Registrar’s Office  Tae Jin Kim                                         COES (22)  

 Brian Leary                                       COES (23)  

Scott Fleming                                 Dean, BHSS  Crosby Hipes                                       BHSS (23)  

Tamara Smith                                Dean, COES   Cynthia Hall                                         BHSS (23) 

  



 

Commencement and Official Functions  

Asad Davari                                     Marshal  Brent Linsley                                            BHSS (23)  

Peggy Fink (Co-Chair)                     FA (24)  Kimberlyn Gray (Co-Chair)                     COES (24)  

Taylor Richmond, Registrar Office  
(ex-officio, voting)  

  

  

Myisha Robinson, Presidential Appointment  (ex-officio, non-voting)  

Kimberlyn Gray, Alpha Phi Omega (Service Faculty Advisor)               (ex-officio, non-voting)  

Music: Alecia Barbour               (ex-officio, non-voting)  

 

  

Convocation  

Patrick Brown (Chair)                        BHSS (23)  Nathan Galinsky                                 COES (24) 

 Jacob Hanson                         BHSS SGA Student   Thomas Loescher                    COES SGA Student  

Kent Gamble, Administrator                                                                   Presidential Appointment 

Rob Rappold, Community Member                                                        Presidential Appointment  

Emily Sands, Dean of Students                                                                            (ex-officio, voting)  

  

Faculty Status  

J.T. Hird (Chair)                                COES (24)  Cortney Barko                                     BHSS (23)  

Jonathan Mitchell                             COES (24)  Cynthia Hall                                         BHSS (23)  

Rana Jisr                                            COES (24)  Rachel Bragg                                        BHSS (23) 

Muzibur Rahman                              COES (24)  Andi Kent                                             BHSS (23)  

Crosby Hipes                                           FA (24)    

  

Legislative  

Douglas Terry                                           FA (25)  Adrienne Williams                                   FA (25)  

Jonathan Mitchell                              COES (24)    

Andi Kent                                   ACF Rep.  (25)  Mark Vecillio                                       BHSS (23) 

Up to five others may be selected by the Committee  

  



Library  

Douglas Terry                                    BHSS (23)  Maegen Shults                                     COES (24)  

Aida Jimenez                                          FA (25)  Peggy Fink                             WVU Nursing (22)  

Mary Strife, Head of Library.    
(ex-officio, voting)  Elizabeth Lowe                                    SGA Student  

  

 

Loans, Grants, and Scholarships  

Patrick Brown (Chair)                         BHSS (23)   Caleb Holloway                                   COES (24) 

  Kimberlyn Gray                                      FA (24) 

                                              BHSS SGA Student                                               COES SGA Student  

Karen Sparks, Registrar Office (ex-officio, non-voting)  

JoAnn Ross, Financial Aid, (ex-officio, non-voting)  

  

Research  

Joshua Price                                      BHSS (23)  Joshua Price                                              FA (25)  

Charan Litchfield                               COES (24)  Horng-Jyh (Tigra) Yang                            FA (24)  

  Cynthia Hall                           FA (alternate) (25) 

  

  

The Student Code of Conduct Board became a separate committee after changes to constitution on 

March 5, 2020.  

Student Conduct Board   

Brent Linsley                                       BHSS (23)  Diana Powers                                       COES (24) 

Jemma Cook                                       BHSS (23)  William Church                                 COES (24)  

Devin Noor                                          BHSS (23)  Edmund Baffoe-Twum                      COES (24)  

                                                             BHSS (23)  Caleb Holloway                                  COES (24)  

Somenath Chakraborty                            FA (25)  Doug Terry                                             FA (24)  

Chris McClain                                          FA (25)  Brian Leary                                            FA (24)  

Mauro Maminta                                 SGA Student  Luke Reynolds                                   SGA Student 

Elizabeth Lowe                                   SGA Student  Sam Miller                                         SGA Student 

Kaleb Cole                                        SGA Student  ThomasLoescher                               SGA Student 



Trevor Morrison                                 SGA Student                                                          SGA Student 

Emily Lemaster                                  SGA Student                                                          SGA Student  

Jacob Hanson                                      SGA Student    

  

  

 

 

Student Grievance  

Maegen Shults                                       FA (24)  Kaleb Cole                                           SGA Student 

Jemma Cook                                     BHSS (23)  Thomas Loescher                                 SGA Student 

Caroline McKelvie           BHSS (23) alternate  Sam Miller                                           SGA Student  

Brian Leary (Chair)                           COES (24)                                           SGA Alternate Student  

Sihe (Helena) Zhang                   COES (24) 

alternate  

                                         SGA Alternate Student  

                                           SGA Alternate Student  

  

WVU Senators  

Brian Dickman                                             (24)  Douglas Terry                                                 (25)  

Kenan Hatipoglu                                          (25)   Andi Kent                                                       (25)                                                                

  

FA – Faculty Assembly At-large  
BHSS – College of Business, Humanities and Social Sciences  
COES – College of Engineering and Sciences   
WVU Nursing – WVU College of Nursing at Beckley  
SGA – Student Government Association  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WVU TECH REPRESENTATIVES  

WVU Morgantown-based Senate Committees  

2022-2023  
  

(Updated, 5/29/2023)  

Senate Curriculum Committee     Gifty Osei-Prempeh          
     

Faculty Welfare Committee  
 Cortney Barko 
  

General Education Foundations (GEF)Committee     Member Needed 

Library Committee    Member Needed  

Research Integrity Committee    Sihe Zang 

Teaching and Assessment Committee (TACO)      Brian Dickman  

Shared Governance (non-permanent)     Member Needed 

Academic Transformation Advisory Committee (non-

permanent)  

 

*This list may need updating in the Fall 2023 semester 

   Rachel Bragg  

    
  


